

Present-Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No-WB 00807
Additional District Judge, Raghunatpur
CNR NO- WBPU 05-000078-2020
Sessions Case 20 of 2020

20.08..2025

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and evidence.

Sole accused person on c.b.is absent but represented his Ld. Lawyer u/s 317 Cr.p.c..

Ld. APP files hazira . No witness is present.

Heard Ld. Advocaqte for the defence as well as procecution.

Todate (21.08.2025) for appearance of accused person and evidence.

Accuse person on c.b. must appear on the date fixed.

D/C

A.S.J

Additional Sessions Judge,
Raghunatpur,Purulia